
 

 

CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY CHARGES 

 

CHANTERLANDS CREMATORIUM 
Direct (unattended) Cremation  
Cremation without Service 
Cremation with Service 
Cremation of a child (under 18) 
Live Webcast 
Live Webcast and Download for 28 days 
Keepsake copy of Webcast 
Photo Slideshow 

 
£500 
£625 
£799 
No Charge 
£24 
£36 
£42 
£30 

HALTEMPRICE CREMATORIUM 
Direct (unattended) Cremation 
Cremation without Service 
Cremation with Service 
Cremation of a child (under 18) 
Live Webcast 

 
£499 
£675 
£909 
No Charge 
£50 

  


