

CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY CHARGES

CHANTERLANDS CREMATORIUM	
Direct (unattended) Cremation	£500
Cremation without Service	£625
Cremation with Service	£799
Cremation of a child (under 18)	No Charge
Live Webcast	£24
Live Webcast and Download for 28 days	£36
Keepsake copy of Webcast	£42
Photo Slideshow	£30
HALTEMPRICE CREMATORIUM	
Direct (unattended) Cremation	£499
Cremation without Service	£675
Cremation with Service	£909
Cremation of a child (under 18)	No Charge
Live Webcast	£50